

56
09.09.2021
Ct. No.10
b.das

W.P.A. 12986 of 2021

(Via Video Conference)

Ms. Rumeli Sarkar ..for the petitioners.

Mr. T. M. Siddiqui

Mr. D. Ghosh ...for the State.

Mr. Jishnu Chowdhury

Mr. Chayan Gupta

Mr. S. Siddiqui ...for the WBHIDCO.

The parties are represented.

On the prayer of the parties, let this matter appear as
a “Specially Fixed Matter” on 17th September, 2021.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)